
Language teachers at the Kindergarten 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Language teachers at the Elementary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

English 

MS–GS 

Narni Vegafria 

j.vegafria@lfib.ac.th 

 

   
Thai 

Athima Theerawatanasirikul 

athima.t@lfib.ac.th 

Thai 

Kritharat Pholphaka 

kritharat.p@lfib.ac.th 

Thai 

Sasipas Cherdsang 

sasipas.c@lfib.ac.th 

  

 

Thai 

Rapeeporn Peudchantuk 

rapeeporn.p@lfib.ac.th 

 

Thai 

Kanitta Khamthua 

kanitta.k@lfib.ac.th 

  
Thai 

PS-MS 

Rapeeporn Peudchantuk 

rapeeporn.p@lfib.ac.th 

Thai 

MS-GS 

Kanitta Khamthua 

kanitta.k@lfib.ac.th 

  
Thai 

Thanawit KRAIPERM 

thanawit.k@lfib.ac.th 

Thai 

Udomsab NILASOONTHON 

udomsab.n@lfib.ac.th 
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English S.C 

CP 

Narni Vegafria 

j.vegafria@lfib.ac.th 

S.C : Classic Section 

S.I : International Section 

FLE : French as a foreign language 

  

 

 

 
English S.I 

CE2 

Anh-Tuan Duong-Van 

at.dv@lfib.ac.th 

English S.I 

CM1 

Debbie Ramsey 

d.ramsey@lfib.ac.th 

English S.I 

CP 

Hannah Marshall 

h.marshall@lfib.ac.th 

English S.I 

CE1 

Christopher Isaac 

c.isaac@lfib.ac.th 

English S.I 

CM2 

Rachelle Polonio 

r.polonio@lfib.ac.th 

 

FLE 

GS-CP-CE1-CE2 

Tatiana Miletitch 

t.miletitch@lfib.ac.th 

 FLE 

CM1-CM2 

Axel Gauthier 

a.gauthier@lfib.ac.th 

Language Coordinator 

Primary 

Christopher ISAAC 

c.isaac@lfib.ac.th 

English S.C-S.I 

CE1 

Marilee GERMISHUYS 

m.germishuys@lfib.ac.th 

English S.C 

CE2, CM1, CM2 

Danielle MATTHEWS 

d.matthews@lfib.ac.th 
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